
 

 
 

ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES  
AIIMS, ANSARI NAGAR -110029 

EXAMINATION SECTION  
NNoottiiccee  ffoorr  IINNII--CCEETT  ffoorr  PPGG  ccoouurrsseess  JJuullyy  22002211  sseessssiioonn 

No.F. AIIMS/E.S./4-5/(INI-CET-PG-July-21)/2021                                                                        Dated 25.08.2021   

Notice No.122/2021 
 

VACANT SEAT POSITION FOR 2ND ROUND OF ONLINE SEAT ALLOCATION FOR 
ADMISSION TO PG COURSES OF INIs FOR JULY 2021 SESSION 

 
 

AIIMS NEW DELHI 
 

Code* Subject / Speciality Subject Code/ID Total UR OBC SC ST EWS 

1 Anaesthesiology MP0300100E22101 5 0 2 2 1 0 

2 Anatomy MP0300200E22101 10 5 3 1 0 1 

3 Biochemistry MP0300300E22101 3 0 1 1 0 1 

4 Biophysics MP0300500E22101 6 3 1 1 0 1 

5 Community Medicine MP0301400E22101 5 1 2 1 1 0 

6 Emergency Medicine MP0301700E22101 1 0 1 0 0 0 

7 Forensic Medicine MP0302100E22101 1 1 0 0 0 0 

8 Geriatric Medicine MP0302400E22101 1 0 0 0 0 1 

9 Lab. Medicine MP0302800E22101 3 1 1 1 0 0 

10 Microbiology MP0303100E22101 5 2 1 0 1 1 

11 Nuclear Medicine MP0303800E22101 1 0 0 0 1 0 

12 Palliative Medicine MP0304310E22101 2 1 1 0 0 0 

13 Obst. & Gynae MP0304400E22101 1 1 0 0 0 0 

14 Ophthalmology MP0304500E22101 9 3 3 2 0 1 

15 Pathology MP0305100E22101 6 3 1 1 0 1 

16 Pharmacology MP0305200E22101 2 1 1 0 0 0 

17 Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation MP0305300E22101 1 1 0 0 0 0 

18 Physiology MP0305400E22101 8 1 3 2 1 1 

19 Psychiatry MP0305600E22101 4 1 2 0 0 1 

20 Transfusion Medicine MP0306400E22101 1 1 0 0 0 0 

21 Otorhinolaryngology MP0404800E22101 1 0 1 0 0 0 

22 Surgery MP0406300E22101 1 0 1 0 0 0 

23 Paediatric Surgery  (MCh 6 Years) MP0805000E22101 1 1 0 0 0 0 

 Total  78 27 25 12 5 9 
 

AIIMS BHOPAL 
 

Code* Subject / Speciality Subject Code/ID Total UR OBC SC ST EWS 

1 Anaesthesiology MP0300100E22102 3 0 1 1 0 1 

2 Anatomy MP0300200E22102 2 1 1 0 0 0 

3 Biochemistry MP0300300E22102 1 1 0 0 0 0 
Contd………..p/2 
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AIIMS BHOPAL 

Code* Subject / Speciality Subject Code/ID Total UR OBC SC ST EWS 

4 Community& Family Medicine MP0301400E22102 2 2 0 0 0 0 

5 Forensic Medicine & Toxicology MP0302100E22102 2 0 0 1 1 0 

6 Pathology MP0305100E22102 1 0 1 0 0 0 

7 Pharmacology MP0305200E22102 2 1 0 1 0 0 

8 Physiology MP0305400E22102 2 0 1 0 0 1 

9 Psychiatry MP0305600E22102 1 0 1 0 0 0 

10 Radiotherapy MP0305900E22102 1 1 0 0 0 0 

11 Transfusion Medicine & Blood Bank MP0306400E22102 2 1 0 0 0 1 

 Total   19 7 5 3 1 3 
 

AIIMS BHUBANESWAR  
 

Code* Subject / Speciality Subject Code/ID Total UR OBC SC ST EWS 

1 Anaesthesiology MP0300100E22103 1 1 0 0 0 0 

2 Anatomy MP0300200E22103 4 2 1 0 1 0 

3 Biochemistry MP0300300E22103 5 2 1 1 0 1 

4 Community Medicine MP0301400E22103 3 1 1 1 0 0 

5 Forensic Medicine & Toxicology MP0302100E22103 3 1 1 0 0 1 

6 Microbiology MP0303100E22103 2 0 1 0 0 1 

7 Pathology MP0305100E22103 1 0 1 0 0 0 

8 Pharmacology MP0305200E22103 3 1 0 1 1 0 

9 Physiology MP0305400E22103 3 1 0 1 0 1 

10 ENT MP0404800E22103 2 0 0 1 1 0 

 Total  27 9 6 5 3 4 
 

AIIMS JODHPUR 
 

Code* Subject / Speciality Subject Code/ID Total UR OBC SC ST EWS 

1 Anaesthesiology & Critical Care MP0300100E22104 4 2 0 1 0 1 

2 Anatomy MP0300200E22104 2 1 0 1 0 0 

3 Biochemistry MP0300300E22104 2 1 1 0 0 0 

4 Community Medicine MP0301400E22104 4 2 1 0 1 0 

5 Emergency Medicine MP0301700E22104 1 0 1 0 0 0 

6 Forensic Medicine & Toxicology MP0302100E22104 1 1 0 0 0 0 

7 Microbiology MP0303100E22104 4 2 1 0 0 1 

8 Obstetrics & Gynaecology MP0304400E22104 1 0 0 0 0 1 

9 Ophthalmology MP0304500E22104 1 0 0 1 0 0 

10 Pathology MP0305100E22104 3 1 1 1 0 0 
Contd………..p/3 
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AIIMS JODHPUR 
 

Code* Subject / Speciality Subject Code/ID Total UR OBC SC ST EWS 

11 Pharmacology MP0305200E22104 1 0 0 0 1 0 

12 PMR MP0305300E22104 2 1 0 1 0 0 

13 Physiology MP0305400E22104 2 1 1 0 0 0 

14 Psychiatry MP0305600E22104 2 1 1 0 0 0 

15 Transfusion Medicine MP0306400E22104 2 1 0 0 0 1 

16 Otorhinolaryngology MP0404800E22104 2 0 2 0 0 0 

17 Paediatric Surgery  (MCh 6 Years) MP0805000E22104 1 1 0 0 0 0 

 Total  35 15 9 5 2 4 
 

AIIMS NAGPUR  
 

Code* Subject / Speciality Subject Code/ID Total UR OBC SC ST EWS 

1 Anatomy MP0300200E22105 2 1 1 0 0 0 

2 Biochemistry MP0300300E22105 2 1 0 1 0 0 

3 Community Medicine MP0301400E22105 2 0 0 1 0 1 

4 Forensic Medicine & Toxicology MP0302100E22105 2 1 0 0 1 0 

5 Microbiology MP0303100E22105 2 1 1 0 0 0 

6 Pathology MP0305100E22105 1 0 0 0 0 1 

7 Pharmacology MP0305200E22105 2 1 1 0 0 0 

8 Physiology MP0305400E22105 2 1 1 0 0 0 

9 Otorhinolaryngology MP0404800E22105 2 1 0 1 0 0 

 Total  17 7 4 3 1 2 
 

AIIMS PATNA  
 

Code* Subject / Speciality Subject Code/ID Total UR OBC SC ST EWS 

1 Anaesthesiology MP0300100E22106 3 1 0 1 1 0 

2 Anatomy MP0300200E22106 7 4 2 0 0 1 

3 Biochemistry MP0300300E22106 7 2 3 1 0 1 

4 CFM (Community Medicine & Family Medicine) MP0301400E22106 2 1 0 0 1 0 

5 FMT (Forensic Medicine & Toxicology) MP0302100E22106 4 1 1 1 0 1 

6 Microbiology MP0303100E22106 3 1 1 1 0 0 

7 OBG (Obstetrics & Gynaecology) MP0304400E22106 1 1 0 0 0 0 

8 Ophthalmology MP0304500E22106 2 0 1 1 0 0 

9 Pathology MP0305100E22106 1 1 0 0 0 0 

10 Pharmacology MP0305200E22106 1 1 0 0 0 0 

11 Physiology MP0305400E22106 11 2 4 2 1 2 

12 Psychiatry MP0305600E22106 2 0 2 0 0 0 
Contd………..p/4 
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AIIMS PATNA  
 

Code* Subject / Speciality Subject Code/ID Total UR OBC SC ST EWS 

13 Radiotherapy MP0305900E22106 1 1 0 0 0 0 

14 Orthopaedics MP0404700E22106 1 1 0 0 0 0 

 Total  46 17 14 7 3 5 
 

AIIMS RAIPUR 
 

Code* Subject / Speciality Subject Code/ID Total UR OBC SC ST EWS 

1 Anaesthesiology MP0300100E22107 4 2 1 1 0 0 

2 Anatomy MP0300200E22107 1 0 1 0 0 0 

3 Biochemistry MP0300300E22107 2 1 1 0 0 0 

4 Community Medicine & Family Medicine MP0301400E22107 3 1 1 1 0 0 

5 Emergency Medicine MP0301700E22107 1 0 0 1 0 0 

6 Forensic Medicine & Toxicology MP0302100E22107 1 1 0 0 0 0 

7 Microbiology MP0303100E22107 3 2 0 0 0 1 

8 Obstetrics & Gynaecology MP0304400E22107 1 1 0 0 0 0 

9 Ophthalmology MP0304500E22107 3 0 1 0 1 1 

10 Pathology & Laboratory Medicine MP0305100E22107 1 0 0 0 0 1 

11 Pharmacology MP0305200E22107 2 0 1 1 0 0 

12 Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation MP0305300E22107 1 0 1 0 0 0 

13 Physiology MP0305400E22107 1 0 0 1 0 0 

14 Psychiatry MP0305600E22107 1 1 0 0 0 0 

15 Transfusion Medicine MP0306400E22107 2 1 0 1 0 0 

 Total  27 10 7 6 1 3 
 

AIIMS RISHIKESH 
 

Code* Subject / Speciality Subject Code/ID Total UR OBC SC ST EWS 

1 Anaesthesiology MP0300100E22108 1 0 0 1 0 0 

2 Dermatology & Venerology MP0301600E22108 1 0 0 1 0 0 

3 Paediatric Surgery (MCh 6 Years) MP0805000E22108 2 2 0 0 0 0 

4 
Cardio-Thoracic Vascular Surgery (CTVS) 
[Mch  6 years] MP0806300E22108 3 3 0 0 0 0 

 Total  7 5 0 2 0 0 
 

NIMHANS BENGALURU 
 

Code* Subject / Speciality Subject Code/ID Total UR OBC SC ST EWS 

1 Psychiatry MP0305600E22192 2 1 0 0 0 1 

2 Psychiatry (Karnataka Domicile Category) MP0305600E22192 2 0 1 1 0 0 

3 Psychiatry (North - Eastern Domicile) MP0305600E22192 3 1 1 1 0 0 

 Total  7 2 2 2 0 1 
Contd………..p/5 
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JIPMER Puducherry 
 

Code* Subject / Speciality Subject Code/ID Total UR OBC SC ST EWS 

1 Anaesthesiology MP0300100E22191 2 * * * * * 

2 Anatomy MP0300200E22191 3 * * * * * 

3 Biochemistry MP0300300E22191 2 * * * * * 

4 Community Medicine MP0301400E22191 2 * * * * * 

5 Dermatology, Venereology & Leprology MP0301600E22191 1 * * * * * 

6 Emergency Medicine MP0301700E22191 2 * * * * * 

7 Forensic Medicine MP0302100E22191 2 * * * * * 

8 General Medicine MP0303000E22191 2 * * * * * 

9 Pulmonary Medicine MP0303010E22191 1 * * * * * 

10 Microbiology MP0303100E22191 1 * * * * * 

11 Nuclear Medicine MP0303800E22191 1 * * * * * 

12 Obst. & Gynae MP0304400E22191 1 * * * * * 

13 Ophthalmology MP0304500E22191 4 * * * * * 

14 Pathology MP0305100E22191 3 * * * * * 

15 Pharmacology MP0305200E22191 3 * * * * * 

16 Physiology MP0305400E22191 2 * * * * * 

17 Psychiatry MP0305600E22191 1 * * * * * 

18 Radiation Oncology MP0305900E22191 3 * * * * * 

19 Immuno Hematology & Blood Transfusion MP0306400E22191 1 * * * * * 

20 Otorhinolaryngology MP0404800E22191 1 * * * * * 
 

 

Total 
 

 38 * * * * * 
 * Roster Point Allocation for Counselling (Dynamic)             

 

PGIMER Chandigarh 
 

Code* Subject / Speciality Subject Code/ID Total UR OBC SC ST EWS RAS PwBD 

1 Anaesthesiology MP0300100E22193 5 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 

2 Biochemistry MP0300300E22193 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 

3 Community Medicine MP0301400E22193 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 

4 Forensic Medicine MP0302100E22193 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 

5 Internal Medicine MP0303000E22193 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 

6 Medical Microbiology MP0303100E22193 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 

7 Ophthalmology MP0304500E22193 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 

8 Paediatrics MP0304900E22193 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 

9 Pathology MP0305100E22193 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 

10 Pharmacology MP0305200E22193 3 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 

11 Psychiatry MP0305600E22193 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12 Radiotherapy MP0305900E22193 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 
Contd………..p/6 
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PGIMER Chandigarh 
 

Code* Subject / Speciality Subject Code/ID Total UR OBC SC ST EWS RAS PwBD 

13 Transfusion Medicine MP0306400E22193 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 

14 General Surgery MP0406300E22193 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 

 Total  27 10 6 8 3 0 3 3 
 

S.No. Institutions Total UR OBC SC ST EWS RAS PwBD 
1 AIIMS, New Delhi  78 27 25 12 5 9 0 0 
2 AIIMS, Bhopal 19 7 5 3 1 3 0 0 
3 AIIMS, Bhubaneswar 27 9 6 5 3 4 0 0 
4 AIIMS, Jodhpur 35 15 9 5 2 4 0 0 
5 AIIMS Nagpur  17 7 4 3 1 2 0 0 
6 AIIMS, Patna 46 17 14 7 3 5 0 0 
7 AIIMS, Raipur 27 10 7 6 1 3 0 0 
8 AIIMS, Rishikesh 7 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 
9 NIMHANS Bengaluru 7 2 2 2 0 1 0 0 
10 JIPMER Puducherry 38 * * * * * * * 
11 PGIMER Chandigarh 27 10 6 8 3 0 3 3 

 G. Total  328 109 78 53 19 31 3 3 
* Roster Point Allocation for Counselling (Dynamic)                     

    
 

  Assistant Controller (Exams) 
 
 

 


